
 EVENTS COURSE Start Time

1/11/2026 Sunday IHMGA Season Opener BABE 8:00 A.M.

2/22/2026 Sunday Waddell Open IKE 8:00 A.M.

3/15/2026 Sunday Myers & Schroeder Championship IKE 8:00 A.M.

3/28/2026 Saturday Senior Championship-First Round BABE 8:00 A.M.

3/29/2026 Sunday Senior Championship-Second Round IKE 8:00 A.M.

4/18/2026 Saturday Pro's Classic BABE 8:00 A.M.

4/24/2026 Friday Club Championship-First Round BABE 1:00 P.M.

4/25/2026 Saturday Club Championship-Second Round IKE 8:00 A.M.

4/26/2026 Sunday Club Championship-Final Round IKE 8:00 A.M.

5/16/2026 Saturday Member-Member First Round IKE 8:00 A.M.

5/17/2026 Sunday Member-Member Second Round BABE 8:00 A.M.

6/6/2026 Saturday Dimmick Match Play Qualifier IKE 8:00 A.M.

6/27/2026 Saturday Williams Brae Invitational-First Round BABE 8:00 A.M.

6/28/2026 Sunday Williams Brae Invitational-Second Round IKE 8:00 A.M.

7/11/2026 Saturday President's Cup-First Round BABE 8:00 A.M.

7/12/2026 Sunday President's Cup-Final Round IKE 8:00 A.M.

8/23/2026 Sunday Murrieta Brae in a Day BABE 8:00 A.M.

9/13/2026 Sunday Board Surprise IKE 8:00 A.M.

9/20/2026 Sunday Limken Challenge Invitational IKE 8:00 A.M.

10/11/2026 Sunday Youpa Challenge IKE 8:00 A.M.

11/14/2026 Saturday Fall Classic/Annual Meeting BABE 8:00 A.M.

12/1/2026 Tuesday Performer's Classic (must qualify) IKE
8:00 A.M.

12/13/2026 Sunday Christmas Shamble IKE
8:00 A.M.

Contact 2026 Men's Club Tournament Committee:

Greg Franklin (714-566-5750) gfranklin2@gmail.com or

Gerry Delgado (562-225-1602) cuban.fire@verizon.net

** MUST HAVE VALID GHIN NUMBER **

2026 IHMGA Tournament Schedule

For Questions About The Men's Club Tournaments


